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
backsplit home for $300 a month. Has
sliding glass doors to deck and hedged
yard. Paul Sauve. No. 25.
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$37.500. GEORGIAN SANDS
Bright 2 bdrm cottage with full bsmt
minutes to safe sandy beach. Great start
to relaxing vacations. Mary Thompson.
No. 37.
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SOMETHING EXCEPTIONAL
$84,900. An old farmhouse restored to its
original quality, plus all modern con-
veniences. 4'2 acres, located on major
road. Bob Sweezie. No. 55.
149,000 MIDLAND AREA
Grocery and gas bar. Gross over $275,000,
2 bay garage, 3 bdrm living quarters over
store, modern block buildings, paved lot.
Main hwy. location. Frank Wristen. No. 47.

WATERFRONT PARK LOT

$34,500. 3 bdrm cedar plank lined, alum.
exterior, could be year round vacation
home, backs on waterfront park just steps
to bay. Owner will hold mortgage. Frank
Wristen. No. 48.

CLOSE TO WORK

$15,500 2 bdrm single modular. Minutes to
RCA, KIL, Leitch, Greening-Donald.
Come home to quiet country living. Nancy
Cardwell. No. 63.

WATERFRONT HOME

$69,900 Fully furnished 3 bdrm, comb.
liv./ din., Franklin, supp. electric heat,
100 feet waterfront. Nancy Card-
well / Mary Thompson. No. 64.
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The name friends
recommend

BEACH INCOME

There is great demand to rent this win-
terized cottage with large garage on 52 x
216 ft. lot minutes to sandy beach and
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LOTS OF REUSEABLE LUMBER!!
$12,500 for this huge 66'x165" lot in Vict.
Har. Reuse the existing lumber to recreate
your own home or cottage. Patti Torrance.
No. 42.

Two thirds acre lot with nice view. Good
garden land. Asking $12,500. Clarence Lee.
No. 12.

THIS LOT MUST BE SOLD

on Cornell Drive overlooking Little Lake.
Bldg. permit available. Now reduced to
$14,500. Make your offer to Clarence Lee.
No. 13.

OWNER NEEDS CASH

All offers considered for this large lot,
very close to sandy beach. Listed at
$11,500. Waiting for your bid. Clarence
Lee, No. 14.

..MIDLAND BAY WOODS

$79,500. Assumable 102 percent mtge. till
1983. 28’ sq. deck. Family rm., wet bar and
open stone fireplace, games rm., large
fam. home, could be 5 bdrms., 110 ft. front
ravine lot close to private beach. Frank
Wristen. No. 50.

YOU'RE INVITED

To preview this immaculate 4 bedroom home with many extra

You’ve heard so much about him, now’s your chance to meet
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JUST REDUCED! $17,500
Imagine yourself in this home with your
own renovations and remodelling ideas.
Two storey, 3 bedroom, 3 pce bath, Vic.
Harbour. Patti Torrance. No. 41.
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BEAUTIFUL BLUEWATER
Modest priced cottage on half acre lot with

great view. Asking only $31,900.Clarence
Lee. No. 10.

YEAR ROUND VACATION HOME

On large wooded lot at Ishpiming Beach. 4
pce bath, garage, 3 bdrms all for $34,900.
Clarence Lee. No. 11.

A.E. LePage Highway Mall

Highway 27 Midland

526-4271

Elmvale 322-1 381

Coldwater 335-3343
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